
 
2018-2019/5779 Religious School Calendar 

Sunday, September 23 2:30-5:00 pm Religious School / Build Sukkah 

Sukkot Celebration  Pizza-in-the-Hut  

Sunday, September 30 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School  

Sunday, October 7 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School  

Sunday, October 21 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School 

Sunday, October 28 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School / K-3rd Family Learning Day 

Sunday, November 4 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School  

Sunday, December 2 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School Hanukkah Celebration  

Friday, December 7 6:30 pm Shabbat Hanukkah Service  
Consecration and Welcoming New Students  
K-3rd Students Participate in Service 

Sunday, December 9 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School  

Sunday, December 16 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School  

Sunday, January 6 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School 

Friday, January 11 7:00 pm Shabbat Service / 4th-5th Students Participate  

Sunday, January 13 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School / Tu B’Shevat Celebration 

Sunday, January 27 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School / 4th-5th Family Learning Day 

Sunday, February 24 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School / 6th-7th Family Learning Day 

Sunday, March 3 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School  

Saturday, March 16 7:00 pm Service led by 6th & 7th graders 

Sunday, March 17 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School / Purim Celebration & Camp Corner Info 

 

Camp Corner 
Sunday, April 7 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School 

Sunday, April 28 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School 

Sunday, May 5 1:30-4:00 pm Religious School   LAST CLASS DAY 

 
 5/20/2018 

18 class sessions 


